Fiber protection sleeves
Cable ties
Cable gland
Velcro ring wrap
Splice tray
Wire saddle
4U SPLICING PATCH PANEL
Product Overview

4U SPLICING PATCH PANEL
Ordering Information
Can be loaded upto 96 port SC
Description Part No.
4U Optical Distribution Frame 48 Port Rackmount FC-40-4RU-48
4U Optical Distribution Frame 64 Port Rackmount FC-40-4RU-64
4U Optical Distribution Frame 96 Port Rackmount FC-40-4RU-96
4U Optical Distribution Frame 144 Port Rackmount FC-40-4RU-144
For more information visit www.fibercore-plus.com or contact sales@fibercore-plus.com
Want to know more about FiberCore?
V1.0 - 09012025
4